QM/132
Magnetically operated switch, solid state
� 3/15
en 4.3.025.01
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (1999 - 4005d) © 2015 Norgren GmbH
Operation:
PNP open collector output with

System designers must provide a warning to end users in the system
instructional manual if protection against a failure mode cannot be
adequately provided.
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific
warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with
these products.
Cylinder with external tie rods
RA/8000/M, RA/28000/M
Cylinder with external tie rods
RM/900/M
Mounting elements Mounting elements
Cylinder
Ø (mm)                   Model
Cylinder
Ø (inch)                   Model
32 ... 63 QM/31/032/22 1 1/4” QM/31/032/22
80 ... 125 QM/31/080/22 1 3/4” + 2” QM/31/080/22
160 + 200 QM/31/160/22 2 1/2” ... 4” QM/31/2/22
250 QM/31/250/22
320 QM/31/320/22
Dimensions see relevant cylinder sheets.
Mounting elements for magnetic switches Accessories
Plug-in connector cable  with nut
Outer cover    Cable length      Weight (kg)      Connector        Model